
LOT 18 ROLLING ACRES ADDITION.

ORB 763-2061, 941-206,

SOTO EDUARDO/SOTO NILDA
169 SW NEWPORT LN
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

29-6S-16-03970-018
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GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

AUSTIN & DEEDRA HOUK

EDUARDO & NILDA SOT

0763/2061 8/14/1992 WD Q V 10,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

R E ENGESSER

AUSTIN G HOUK
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SALE:1:1: LOT 18 ROLLING ACRES ADDITION

19497 M H 125 05/02/2002

2023HX Base Yr

169 SW NEWPORT PL, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,742 113.9000 107.07 186,516 2002 2002 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MANUF 1  100% - 2023 Heated Area: 1620

BAS 1,620 100 1,620 95,399

UOP 128 25 32 1,884

UOP 360 25 90 5,300

2,108 1,742 102,584

BAS= W42 S27 E24 UOP=  S10 E36 N10 W36$ E36 N27 W2 UOP= N8
W16 S8 E16$ W16$.

BAS

42

27

24 36

27

216

UOP10

36

10

36

UOP 8

16

8

16

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 16 18 288.00 UT 7.50 7.50 100 2002 2002 3 100 2,160

2 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 22 27 594.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 2002 2002 3 100 2,970

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 308.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2002 2002 3 100 616

5 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 500

6 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 12 20 240.00 UT 12.00 12.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 2,880

7 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 28 16 448.00 UT 14.00 14.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 6,272

22,398

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 2.37 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 14,000.00 14,000.00 33,180


